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25-26 September 25-26 25-26

25-26

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$1,121,916.85 $598,054.30 $809,992.01 72.20%$311,924.84Revenue

$1,302,075.57 $57,755.85 $266,139.50 20.44%$1,035,936.07Expenditure

$540,298.45 $543,852.51-$180,158.72

FUND 202 MAJOR STREET FUND

$90,940.00 $14,332.98 $10,810.04 11.89%$80,129.96Revenue

$124,090.19 $20,313.05 $84,077.87 67.76%$40,012.32Expenditure

-$5,980.07 -$73,267.83-$33,150.19

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$164,560.00 $26,551.85 $85,879.21 52.19%$78,680.79Revenue

$118,458.67 $0.00 $6,306.26 5.32%$112,152.41Expenditure

$26,551.85 $79,572.95$46,101.33

Report Total $560,870.23 $550,157.63-$167,207.58


